SLVT2
ARCHITECTURAL AREA/SITE
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 9
 Rev 08/20/25
aal_slvt2led_spec_R06

347 347V
480 480V
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: SLVT-72L-335-3K7-4W-BL-SLA1-CL-HS-SCP-UNV
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
HOUSING
SLVT2
Housing LED Quantity Lumen output CCT/CRI Distribution Optional Lens Optional Shield Finish
SLVT2 Largent 2.0 72L 72 LED 285 285mA,
2,800-
8200
Lumens
335 335mA,
3,200-
9500
Lumens
430 430mA,
4,000-
11,700
Lumens
500 500mA,
4,500-
13,400
Lumens
700 700mA,
6,000-
17,600
Lumens
AMB 1 Amber LED (585-590
Dominant Wave Length)
27K7 2700K, 70 CRI
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
35K7 3500K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
27K8 2700K, 80 CRI
3K8 3000K, 80 CRI
35K8 3500K, 80 CRI
4K8 4000K, 80 CRI
5K8 5000K, 80 CRI
27K9 2700K, 90 CRI
3K9 3000K, 90 CRI
35K9 3500K, 90 CRI
4K9 4000K, 90 CRI
5K9 5000K, 90 CRI
5-step MacAdam Ellipse Binning is
standard Consult factory for 3-step
MacAdam Ellipse Binning Consult
Factory regarding availability of the
following options
1 Type I
2 Type II
3 Type III
4W Type IV Wide
5Q Type V Square
5W Type V Wide
CL Clear Lens
DL Diffused Lens 2
HS House Side
Shield 3
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss
Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte
Textured
GTT Graphite Matte
Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss
Smooth